LINEAR LOW DENSITY
POLYETHYLENE (PELLD)
Linear hose in LLDPE. Flexibility, tensile strength and fracture resistance in an active
environment (ESCR) make it the best choice among polyethylenes in our range.
FEATURES
Low Density Linear Polyethylene Tube (LLDPE), food grade, semiflexible
stabilized in light. Polyethylene offers at a modest price a tube with good chemical
resistance. When compared to low density polyethylene, LLDPE boasts improved

diameter
(iØ)
Outer
diameter
(oØ)
Wall
thickness
Minimum
bending
radius
Operating
pressure
(23°C)
STANDA.
TPLLD2X4 2 mm 4 mm 1 mm 15 mm 30 BAR T
TPLLD2.5X4 2.5 mm 4 mm 0.75 mm 20 mm 20 BAR N T
TPLLD4X6 4 mm 6 mm 1 mm 30 mm 18 BAR N A T
TPLLD4.35X6.35 4.35 mm 6.35 mm 1 mm 35 mm 16 BAR N T
TPLLD5X8 5 mm 8 mm 1.5 mm 35 mm 20 BAR N T
TPLLD6X8 6 mm 8 mm 1 mm 60 mm 12 BAR N T
TPLLD6.35X9.52 6.35 mm 9.52 mm 1.585 mm 50 mm 17 BAR N T
TPLLD8X10 8 mm 10 mm 1 mm 90 mm 10 BAR N T
TPLLD9X12 9 mm 12 mm 1.5 mm 85 mm 12 BAR N T
TPLLD9.52X12.7 9.52 mm 12.7 mm 1.59 mm 90 mm 12 BAR N T
TPLLD10X12 10 mm 12 mm 1 mm 135 mm 8 BAR N T
TPLLD12X14 12 mm 14 mm 1 mm 185 mm 6 BAR N T
TPLLD12X16 12 mm 16 mm 2 mm 115 mm 12 BAR T
TPLLD14X16 14 mm 16 mm 1 mm 240 mm 6 BAR T
TPLLD15X18 15 mm 18 mm 1.5 mm 200 mm 8 BAR T
TPLLD16X20 16 mm 20 mm 2 mm 180 mm 10 BAR T
2/3
PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE
Operating temperature: from -20°C to 70°C
Safety factor on working pressure: 3:1